TECHNICAL GUIDE: 00.00TECHNICAL GUIDE: APF4.11
Specifically designed as a PE mechanical connection solution.
Suitable for PE pipes of all pressure ratings up to PN 16. DN40-360.
Hawle Haku
PE Pipe Saddle
Applications
Connections to PE pipelines
PVC pipe where outside

S
 |
  P
G
 6
TABlE 5 Haku Part Numbers
Part Number description
TS4025BSPF-C   Tapping Saddle 40 PE × 25 mm BSP
TS5025BSPF-C   Tapping Saddle 50 PE × 25 mm BSP
TS6325BSPF-C   Tapping Saddle 63 PE × 25 mm BSP
TS6350BSPF-C   Tapping Saddle 63 PE × 50 mm BSP
TS7525BSPF-C   Tapping Saddle 75 PE × 25 mm BSP
TS7550BSPF-C   Tapping Saddle 75 PE × 50 mm BSP
TS9025BSPF-C   Tapping Saddle 90 PE × 25 mm BSP
TS9050BSPF-C   Tapping Saddle 90 PE × 50 mm BSP
TS11020BSPF-C  Tapping Saddle 110 PE × 20 mm BSP
TS11025BSPF-C  Tapping Saddle 110 PE × 25 mm BSP
TS11050BSPF-C  Tapping Saddle 110 PE × 50 mm BSP
TS12525BSPF-C  Tapping Saddle 125 PE × 25 mm BSP
TS12550BSPF-C  Tapping Saddle 125 PE × 50 mm BSP
TS14025BSPF-C  Tapping Saddle 140 PE × 25 mm BSP
TS14050BSPF-C  Tapping Saddle 140 PE × 50 mm BSP
TS16025BSPF-C  Tapping Saddle 160 PE × 25 mm BSP
TS16050BSPF-C  Tapping Saddle 160 PE × 50 mm BSP
TS18025BSPF-C  Tapping Saddle 180 PE × 25 mm BSP
TS18050BSPF-C  Tapping Saddle 180 PE × 50 mm BSP
TS20025BSPF-C  Tapping Saddle 200 PE × 25 mm BSP
TS20050BSPF-C  Tapping Saddle 200 PE × 50 mm BSP
TS22525BSPF-C  Tapping Saddle 225 PE × 25 mm BSP
TS22550BSPF-C  Tapping Saddle 225 PE × 50 mm BSP
TS25025BSPF-C  Tapping Saddle 250 PE × 25 mm BSP
TS25025STBSPF-C Tapping Saddle 250 PE × 25 mm BSP, Strapped Style
TS25050BSPF-C  Tapping Saddle 250 PE × 50 mm BSP
TS25050STBSPF-C Tapping Saddle 250 PE × 50 mm BSP, Strapped Style
TS28025STBSPF-C Tapping Saddle 280 PE × 25 mm BSP, Strapped Style
TS28050BSPF-C  Tapping Saddle 280 PE × 50 mm BSP
TS28050STBSPF-C Tapping Saddle 280 PE × 50 mm BSP, Strapped Style
TS31525STBSPF-C Tapping Saddle 315 PE × 25 mm BSP, Strapped Style
TS31550BSPF-C  Tapping Saddle 315 PE × 50 mm BSP
TS31550STBSPF-C Tapping Saddle 315 PE × 50 mm BSP, Strapped Style
TS35550STBSPF-C Tapping Saddle 355 PE × 50 mm BSP, Strapped Style